Specification Sheet HLF Standard
Specifications subject to change without
notice.
Howard Lighting Products | 580 Eastview Drive | Laurel, MS 39443
(toll free) 800.956.3456 | (direct) 601.422.0033 | (fax) 601.422.1652
Page 1 of 4
Rev: 5/15/2023

Protection
Input
Current
(A)max
Inrush
Current
A(pk)
Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA)
Power
(W)
No Load
Voltmax (VDC)
HLF096-C1750-054DMVP  32  54 1,750 96 59 2.5 kV 0.91 <70A
HLF096-C2450-039DMVP  28  39 2,450 96 50 2.5 kV 0.91 <70A
HLF075-C1400-054DMVP  32  54 1,400 75 59 2.0 kV 0.69 <70A
HLF060-C1230-048DMVP 27 50 1,225 60 58 2.5 kV 0.55 <30A
HLF050-C1050-048DMVP  31  48 1,050 50 58 2.0 kV 0.48 <30A
 Sold in package quantity of 20 pcs/carton        Sold in package quantity of 24 pcs/carton
 Class P LED drivers allow OEMs
flexibility in their fixture design.
 Great choice for an end user for field